COMITE ORNE NATATION

ALENCON NAUTIQUE CLUB

AUCOURS Emmanuel
BRISARD Sylvie

DA ROCHA Stéphane
DUPONT Franck
GUNTHER Carole
KERVAZO Cécile
KERVAZO Marie
KERVAZO Sophie
LOPEZ Joseph
MAILLARD Philippe
MIRBEAU-BAUDIN Frédéric
NAULLEAU Laurence
PRUNIER David
THUILLIER Brigitte
ZONZON Claire

OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

ADAM Roger
ECOBICHON Catherine
LEMETAYER Alain
PAIN Nadine
PELLETIER Martine
RENDER Xavier
TESSON Catherine

CLUB NAUTIQUE FLERS

COUPARD Clothilde
COURTEILLE Nadine
GOUAULT Carole
HEBERT Stéphane
HUREL Jean-Pierre
JAMET Agathe
LEBOSSE Jacques
LECOUTEUR Maxime
LEMONNIER Marie-José
MAUNOURY Monique
PAUVERT Katell
PELLUET Delphine
PICOT Marie-Christine
RUPPE Jean-Claude

SAISON 2009 - 2010

OFFICIELS

N° Carte :

19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.

2008.003
2010.001
2002.003
2008.002
2009.003
2005.004
2008.006
2005.005
2008.004
2009.002
2009.001
2007.001
2005.003
2004.003
2008.007

N° Carte :

19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.

72001

2009.007
2002.003
2005.006
2002.004
2010.002
2009.006

N° Carte :

19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.
19.061.

2008.005
1997.005
2005.007
2006.008
1993.001
2009.004
2004.002
2008.008
2007.003
2008.007
2006.001
2009.005
2002.002
2003.001

Officiel

Officiel
A
C

Officiel

Natation

Natation

Natation

TOTAL =15

TOTAL : 7

TOTAL =14



COMITE ORNE NATATION

SAISON 2009 - 2010

OFFEICIELS (suite)

UNION SPORTIVE MORTAGNE

N°Carte :
BOURGAULT Camille 19.061. 1989.620.
MAIGNAN Laurent 19.061. 2008.001
BOSCH Marc 19.061. 2002.005
COLLIN Maryse 19.061. 2002.006
GALICHER Alain 19.061. 2010.003
GALICHER Béatrice 19.061. 2002.001
LEPREVOST Gilles 19.061. 2005.002

CLUB NAUTIQUE DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE

N°Carte :
CHAUVEL Eric 19.061. 2006.006
LEONARD Alain 19.061. 2006.005
MOTTE Jean-Luc 19.061. 2006.007

Officiel Natation
A
B
C

TOTAL=7

Officiel Natation

TOTAL :3

STAGIAIRES :

U.S. MORTAGNE :
Petit Nathalie

C.NP. L' AIGLE
Lesaint Emmanuel
Mme Timon

CN. FLERS
Celle Laurence

TOTAL :

TOTAL GENERAL : 46
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